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City of Vernon Annexations

VICINITY MAP

City Boundary
LEGEND:

LOS ANGELES COUNTY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ANY LIABILITY FOR INACCURACIES WHICH MAY
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NO TYPE NAME EFFECTIVE_DATE ANNEX_AREA TOTAL_AREA
1 A Original Incorporation 09/18/05 0.000 0.000
2 A Annexation of 1914 04/13/14 0.000 0.000
3 A Industrial Territory 11/22/20 0.000 0.000
4 A Vernon  Ave. District 07/11/25 0.000 0.000
5 A Central Manufacturing District 02/13/26 0.000 0.000
6 A Vernon & Downey Territory 11/26/28 0.000 0.000
7 A City of Vernon 02/08/33 0.000 4.160
8 A Bandini Annexation 09/28/59 0.673 4.833
9 A Vernon-Riverside Annex.No.2 10/24/60 0.092 4.925

10 A Bandini Annexation No.2 12/15/60 0.010 4.935
11 A Atlantic Annexation No.1 06/22/61 0.046 4.981
12 A E.26th St & 25th St (Extended) 09/25/64 0.001 4.982
13 D Bandini Addition to L.A. 04/22/66 -0.003 4.979
14 A Packers Island Annexation 08/16/66 0.027 5.006
15 A Boyle Heights Annex.No.1-65 08/16/66 0.002 5.008
16 D Boyle Heights No.2-65(Det.) 07/17/67 -0.003 5.005
17 A United States Steel Corp. Anx 11/04/69 0.010 5.015
18 A Vernon Detachment 1-75 03/07/77 0.002 5.017
19 D Vernon Adjustment  1-75 05/20/77 -0.001 5.016
20 D Reorganization 1-84(Parc.2) 05/29/85 -0.002 5.014
20 A Reorganization 1-84(Parc.3) 05/29/85 0.000 5.014
20 A Reorganization 1-84(Parc.1) 05/29/85 0.004 5.018
21 A Reorganization 1-96(Parc.1) 10/29/97 0.002 5.020
21 D Reorganization 1-96(Parc.2) 10/29/97 -0.001 5.019
22 A Reorganization 98-1(Parc.2) 08/23/99 0.041 5.060
22 A Reorganization 98-1(Parc.1) 08/23/99 0.036 5.096


